14.30

15.00

16.15

16.30

17.00

17.30

18.00

18.20

18.40

19.00

19.30

3" South West Acute Leukaemia Forum

Wednesday 9*" November 2022 (14.30-19.30)
DoubleTree by Hilton Bristol City Centre, Redcliffe Way, Bristol BS1 6NJ
Chairs: Dr Priyanka Mehta (Bristol), Dr Patrick Medd (Plymouth),
and Dr Katharine Hodby (Bristol)

Registration and meet the sponsors

Business Meeting
Comfort break

ALL update

Oral azacytidine: for maintenance in AML review of
the evidence and proposed new SWAG guidelines

Managing patients on Ven-Aza: Case studies

Led by the Chairs

TBC

Dr Emily Booth
Leukaemia Fellow,
University Hospitals Bristol

Dr Priyanka Mehta

University Hospitals Bristol

Dr Deepak Mennari
Musgrove Park Hospital, Taunton

Coffee break

Ambulatory care for acute leukaemias ANP Tracey Arthur
Bristol Haematology &
Oncology Centre

Professor Steve Knapper
University of Cardiff

Updating the management of APL

Kathryn Fleming
Academic Trainee, Bristol

APL case discussion
Dr Aaquilhasan Syed
Medical Trainee, Plymouth

Supper

Registration:
Registration for this meeting is free of charge for healthcare professionals working in the NHS

Register online at www.hartleytaylor.co.uk

For any enquiries, please contact Laura - laura@hartleytaylor.co.uk

Sponsors
ﬂKite aobbvie f Jazz Pharmaceuticals janssen J oncology
" GILEAD Cunrze iy PHARMACEUTICAL COMPANIES OF gvfumm-gnhmml
) SERVIER
astellas m@!@ﬁg @Pﬁzer moved by you R’

With thanks to all the sponsors who have purchased exhibition stands but had no input into the programme content or choice of speakers.



http://www.hartleytaylor.co.uk/
mailto:laura@hartleytaylor.co.uk

