3rd South West Acute Leukaemia Forum

Wednesday 9th November 2022 (14.30-19.30)

DoubleTree by Hilton Bristol City Centre, Redcliffe Way, Bristol BS1 6NJ

Chairs: Dr Priyanka Mehta (Bristol), Dr Patrick Medd (Plymouth), and Dr Katharine Hodby (Bristol)

14.30	Registration and meet the sponsors	
15.00	Business Meeting	Led by the Chairs
16.15	Comfort break	
16.30	ALL update	TBC
17.00	Oral azacytidine: for maintenance in AML review of the evidence and proposed new SWAG guidelines	Dr Emily Booth Leukaemia Fellow, University Hospitals Bristol
17.30	Managing patients on Ven-Aza: Case studies	Dr Priyanka Mehta <i>University Hospitals Bristol</i>
		Dr Deepak Mennari <i>Musgrove Park Hospital, Taunton</i>
18.00	Coffee break	
18.20	Ambulatory care for acute leukaemias	ANP Tracey Arthur Bristol Haematology & Oncology Centre
18.40	Updating the management of APL	Professor Steve Knapper <i>University of Cardiff</i>
19.00	APL case discussion	Kathryn Fleming Academic Trainee, Bristol
		Dr Aaquilhasan Syed <i>Medical Trainee, Plymouth</i>
19.30	Supper	

Registration:

Registration for this meeting is free of charge for healthcare professionals working in the NHS Register online at www.hartleytaylor.co.uk

For any enquiries, please contact Laura - laura@hartleytaylor.co.uk

Sponsors















